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, List of'Holidays |
~ For the Year 2077 B.S. (2020-2021 A.D.)
Name of jHoliday Year/Month/Date Day
B.S . AD. :
New Year 2077 2077/01/01 | 2020/04/13 Monday
International Labour Day 2077/01/19 | 2020/05/01 Friday
Buddha Jayanti 2077/01/25 | 2020/05/07 Thursday
Eid ul Fitr , The Day when
: : , Eid ul Fitr falls on

Raksha Bandhan 2077/04/19 | 2020/08/03 Monday
Shrikrishna Janmasthami 2077/04/27 | 2020/08/11 Thursday
Independence Day of India 2077/04/31 |2020/08/11 Saturday
Constitution Day (National Day) | 2077/06/03 | 2020/09/19 . Saturday
Gandhi Jayanti 2077/06/16 | 2020/10/02 Friday
Phulpati 2077/07/07 1| 2020/10/23 Friday
Maha Ashtami 2077/07/08 | 2020/10/24 Saturday
Maha Nawami 2077/07/09 | 2020/10/25 Sunday

| Vijaya Dashami = 2077/07/10 | 2020/10/26 Monday
Laxmi Puja 2077/07/29 | 2020/11/14 Saturday
Bhai Tika 2077/08/01 | 2020/11/16 Monday
Chhat Parba 2077/08/05 | 2020/11/20 Friday
Christmas Day 2077/09/10 | 2020/12/25 Friday
New Year 2021 12077/09/17 | 2021/01/01 Friday
Republic Day of India 2077/10/13 | 2021/01/26 Tuesday
International Women's Day 2077/11/24 | 2021/03/08 Monday
Mahashiva Ratri 2077/11/27 | 2021/03/11 | + « Thursday
Phagu Purnima 2077/12/16 |2021/03/29 Monday
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